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FEATURES

CPS reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product in this 
publication without notice. CPS advises the customer to ensure they have 

obtained the latest and most current version of any relevant information before 
placing any orders. CPS Products. All rights Reserved

CPS Australia Pty Ltd

54 Pym Street

Dudley Park, SA, 5008

35 Kg

+/- 5 g

200 l/min

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Refrigerant

Working Cycle

Vacuum Pump

Ultimate Vacuum

Tank Capacity

Scale Accuracy

Heater Belt

Air Purge

Display

Compressor

Printer

Database

Bluetooth App

12V Power supply

240*64 LCD Graphic

 Via App or Optional

3m

R134a & R1234yf models

PART NO.                    REFRIGERANT                       WIDTH                        DEPTH                       HEIGHT                    WEIGHT         

HD302

HD302YF

R134A

R1234YF

60cm

60cm

67cm

67cm

126cm

126cm

110/122kg

110/122kg

 Fully automatic 

Hybrid Bottle (CSAHK)

Yes

Automatic

Optional

Optional

220V 50Hz

Yes with Scale

Automatic Dye Inject.(CSAUV)

Nitrogen Leak Check (CSANITRO)

Power supply

Automatic oil injection

Hoses

0.2Mbar/20Pa

20cc

Temperature probe   

Performace Analysis

Yes

Display

Compressor

240*64 LCD Graphph

Automatic Dye Inject.(CSAUV)

20cc


