

CPS[®]


cps Automotive

HD 302 BUS SERIES

The CPS HD302 BUS series are fully automatic and come in both R134 and R1234y models.

This series is designed for virtually all heavy duty applications with a robust structure, 35kg tank, 20cc compressor and 200 l/m vacuum pump.

The HD302 BUS comes fully featured including performance analysis checking and is ideal for bus/coach applications where larger refrigerant bottle capacity is required.

This unit comes standard with Bluetooth and the Oksygen+ app.



Heavy Duty Construction

35KG TANK CAPACITY

200 L/M VACUUM PUMP

Fully Automatic

Hybrid Compatible



TWO
YEARS
WARRANTY



**AUTOMATIC OIL
AND DYE INJECTION**
with dedicated scale



**BLUETOOTH AND
APP OKSYGEN+**

08 8340 7055

sales@cpsaustralia.com.au

cpsproducts.com.au

FEATURES



Refrigerant	R134a & R1234yf models	Automatic Dye Inject.(CSAUV)	Yes
Working Cycle	Fully automatic	Display	240*64 LCD Graphic
Vacuum Pump	200 l/min	Compressor	20cc
Ultimate Vacuum	0.2Mbar/20Pa	Printer	Via App or Optional
Tank Capacity	35 Kg	Database	Yes
Scale Accuracy	+/- 5 g	Bluetooth App	Yes
Heater Belt	Yes	12V Power supply	Optional
Air Purge	Automatic	Hybrid Bottle (CSAHK)	Yes
Automatic oil injection	Yes with Scale	Nitrogen Leak Check (CSANITRO)	Optional
Temperature probe	Yes	Power supply	220V 50Hz
Performace Analysis	Yes	Hoses	3m

PART NO.	REFRIGERANT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
HD302	R134A	60cm	67cm	126cm	110/122kg
HD302YF	R1234YF	60cm	67cm	126cm	110/122kg